Sunday, June 20 lowa Speedway, .875-mile oval

Sunday, July 4 Watkins Glen International, 3.37-mile road course
Sunday, July 18 Streets of Toronto, 1.721-mile street course

Sunday, July 25 Edmonton City Centre Airport, 1.973-mile airport course
Sunday, August 8 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course, 2.258-mile road course
Sunday, August 22 Infineon Raceway, 2.303-mile road course
Saturday, August 28 Chicagoland Speedway, 1.5-mile oval

Saturday, September 4 Kentucky Speedway, 1.5-mile oval

Sunday, September 19 Twin Ring Motegi, 1.5-mile oval

/b/ﬁ’\ ) Saturday, October 2 Homestead-Miami Speedway, 1.5-mile oval
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Firestone Indy Lights
www.firestoneindylights.com

Saturday, May 29 O'Reilly Raceway Park, .686-mile oval

Saturday, June 19 lowa Speedway, .875-mile oval

Saturday, June 26 New Jersey Motorsports Park, 2.25-mile road course
Sunday, June 27 New Jersey Motorsports Park, 2.25-mile road course
Saturday, July 31 Autobahn Country Club, 3.56-mile road course
Sunday, August 1 Autobahn Country Club, 3.56-mile road course
Saturday, August 21 Road America, 4.048-mile road course

Sunday, August 22 Road America, 4.048-mile road course

Thursday, September 30 Road Atlanta, 2.54-mile road course

Friday, October 1 Road Atlanta, 2.54-mile road course

All schedules subject to ch,

g

weekends, the Road to Indy
program includes:

Web site integration
IndyCar.com includes a Road to
Indy tab on its main page
featuring news, event results,
photos, season schedules,
sponsor and team information
and driver hlnas from all three
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sites or call the series to

learn how you can get on
the Road to Indy!






